Purchases/Capital Improvements at

N671 County Road CC, Random Lake, Wi 53075

Year Built

Total Acres

2014
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2021
2021
2021
2022
2025

1976
0.55

New roof

New refrigerator

Replaced 3 widows

New bathroom sink & toilet
Purchased storage shed

New stove

Replaced balance of 5 windows
Gas furnace with centrat air
Refinished bathroom tub area
New kitchen sink

New water softener

2 glass block windows in basement
Mulch, bushes and landscaping around house



