## <u>Purchases/Capital Improvements at</u> N671 County Road CC, Random Lake, WI 53075

Year Built	1976
Total Acres	0.55
2014	New roof
2015	New refrigerator
2016	Replaced 3 widows
2016	New bathroom sink & toilet
2017	Purchased storage shed
2017	New stove
2017	Replaced balance of 5 windows
2017	Gas furnace with central air
2021	Refinished bathroom tub area
2021	New kitchen sink
2021	New water softener
2022	2 glass block windows in basement
2025	Mulch, bushes and landscaping around house